SUB-13 FEMININO SUPERLIGEIRO (-28kg)

Sofya Rodrigues Oliveira Resgate Judd/Ceard SC 270

Pagina 1 de 18



SUB-13 FEMININO LIGEIRO (-31kg)

Kayra Emanuelle da Silva Cordeiro Associacdo Judoé Bufalo Branco 65
Maria Juliana Pinheiro Gomes Associacdo Judo Rogério Cruz 65
Maria Julia Araujo Vieira Instituto Glaucia Lima 50

Pagina 2 de 18



SUB-13 FEMININO MEIO-LEVE (-34kg)

Yohanna Silva Fernandes
Maria Julia Araujo Vieira
Ana Cecilia de Lima Costa
Maria Elianny Pinto de Lima

Daiane Davila Cunha Monteiro

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Judo Clube Sol Nascente

Instituto Arcanjo

Pagina 3 de 18

245
80
45
45
35



SUB-13 FEMININO LEVE (-38kg)

Liéeh Monyke Vasconcelo Narcizo Instituto Cuca 150
Ana Lia Lima Furtado Silva Instituto Cuca 130
Ana Rayssa Souza Cavalcante Instituto Acao e Reacao 70
Claudiana Pereira da Silva Rodrigues Judo6 Clube Sol Nascente 35

Pagina 4 de 18



SUB-13 FEMININO MEIO-MEDIO (-42kg)

Maria Luiza Pinto Vasconcelos Instituto Cuca 215
Claudiana Pereira da Silva Rodrigues Judod Clube Sol Nascente 45
Mirella de Oliveira Nunes Parente Associacdo Judo Bufalo Branco 45
Ana Rayssa Souza Cavalcante Instituto Acao e Reacao 35

Pagina 5 de 18



SUB-13 FEMININO MEDIO (-47kg)

Ana Sophia Silva de Souza

Instituto Arcanjo

Evelyn Eduarda da Silva Santos Maciel Associacdo Judo6 Rogério Cruz

Vitoria Kauany Braga Lopes
Maria Luiza Lopes dos Santos
Mirela Williany Vieira da Costa
Rauanny de Almeida Santos
Sara Almeida de Albuquerque

Tatiana Kelly Honorio da Silva

Instituto Glaucia Lima
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Judd Kan

Associacdo Judo Rogério Cruz

Pagina 6 de 18

150
100
65
45
45
45
35
35



SUB-13 FEMININO MEIO-PESADO (-52kg)

Wiliany Vitoria Alves Pereira
Maria Sofia Moraes Freitas
Ana Sophia Silva de Souza
Yohana Rodrigues de Oliveira
Isadora Barbosa Lima

Anne Gabriela Paixao de Andrade

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Cuca

Instituto Arcanijo
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Judo6 Clube Sol Nascente

Jud6 Musashi

Pagina 7 de 18

155
135
130
125
55
35



SUB-13 FEMININO PESADO (-60kg)

Maria Josiane Nascimento Tomé Judo Kan 180
Anna Luisa Araujo da Silva Resgate Judd/Ceara SC 90
Marilia Martins de Almeida Associacdo Judoé Bufalo Branco 70

Pagina 8 de 18



SUB-13 FEMININO SUPERPESADO (+60kg)

Jennyfer Nascimento Damasceno Resgate Judo/Ceara SC 325
Dulce Ana Maria Martins Ribeiro Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz 45
Yasmim Bezerra Barroso Leitao Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz 45
Maria Eduarda da Silva Sousa Resgate Judo/Ceara SC 35

Pagina 9 de 18



SUB-13 MASCULINO SUPERLIGEIRO (-28kg)

Henry Borges Fernandes Resgate Judd/Ceara SC 225
Jodo Pedro Barbosa Silva Resgate Judd/Ceara SC 60
Italo Matheus Sampaio Queiroz Sampaio Doj6 45

Pagina 10 de 18



SUB-13 MASCULINO LIGEIRO (-31kg)

Carlos Eduardo Porto Mota
Eduardo Menezes de Morais
Miguel Firmeza Lavor

Henry Borges Fernandes

Davi Ferreira Moreira Crispim
Levy Silva do Nascimento

Italo Matheus Sampaio Queiroz

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Judo6 Clube Sol Nascente
Instituto Glaucia Lima

Sampaio Doj6

Pagina 11 de 18

230
135
100
65
35
35
25



SUB-13 MASCULINO MEIO-LEVE (-34kg)

Davi Luiz Silveira Barbosa

Pedro Alyson Lima Santiago

Saul Xavier Mapurunga

Deyvison Barbosa de Sales Sousa
Emanuel Pablo Goes Teixeira

Joao Pedro Pereira Moura

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

Pagina 12 de 18

270

70
45
35
35
35



SUB-13 MASCULINO LEVE (-38kg)

Enzo de Andrade Cruz

Nicolas Gabriel Borges Barbosa
Alan Deyvison de Souza Teixeira
Daniel Martins Alves Junior
Julio Barbosa Brasileiro

Max Rhavi Bezerra da Silva

Davi Lucas Ferreira de Arauijo

Pedro Alyson Lima Santiago

Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Arcanijo

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Pagina 13 de 18

210
100
95
70
45
45
35
35



SUB-13 MASCULINO MEIO-MEDIO (-42kg)

Enderson Lucas Ivo Souza

Enzo Takeshi Borro Uejo

Carlos André da Cunha de Queiroz
Antony Kaué Oliveira Braga

Jose Aquiles Rodrigues de Sousa Cardoso
Levi Rodrigues Moreira

Davi Marques da Silva Santos

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

BNB Clube de Fortaleza
Instituto Glaucia Lima

Judo6 Clube Sol Nascente
Sampaio Doi6

Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz

Instituto Glaucia Lima

Pagina 14 de 18

265
125
80
35
35
35
25



SUB-13 MASCULINO MEDIO (-47kg)

Denis Rener da Silva Linhares

Bernard Monteiro Lima

Davi Marques da Silva Santos

Joao Gabriel Barroso Carvalho Teixeira
Lucas Tavares Paiva

Enzo Erik Costa Nascimento

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Judd Kan

Instituto Glaucia Lima

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

Pagina 15 de 18

285
135
105
50
45
35



SUB-13 MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-52kg)

Matheus Gabriel Mendes Albuquerque
Nicolas de Almeida Melo

Joao Gabriel Barroso Carvalho Teixeira
Davi Lucas Costa Teixeira

Lucas Tavares Paiva

Pedro Raphael de Albuquerque Dias Soares
Tarso Samuel Damasceno Pereira

Wadler Daniel da Silva Rodrigues

Luis Gabriel Maciel da Silva

Instituto Cuca

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Judd Kan

Academia de Jud6 Professor Garcia
Instituto Glaucia Lima

Jud6 Musashi

Judo6 Clube Sol Nascente

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Associacdo Judo6 Rogério Cruz

Pagina 16 de 18

295
80
65
45
35
35
35
35
25



SUB-13 MASCULINO PESADO (-60kg)

Francisco Darlyson Braga Rabelo
Isac Breno Andrade Pereira
Gutemberg Ferreira dos Santos
Saymon Lucas Fernandes Moreira
Enzo Gabriel Ribeiro Maia

Francisco Benjamim Gomes de Oliveira

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Acao e Reacao
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Arcanijo

Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz

Associacdo Judo6 Rogério Cruz

Pagina 17 de 18

245
90
70
70
45
25



SUB-13 MASCULINO SUPERPESADO (+60kg)

Gustavo dos Santos Queiroz Instituto Arcanijo 180
Pedro Weslley de Sousa Gomes Resgate Judo/Ceara SC 125
Ryan Lucas Lemos dos Santos Instituto Feitosa 65
Luis Miguel Freire de Lima Resgate Judo/Ceara SC 45
Victor Breno Evangelista da Costa Instituto Cuca 35
Victor Samuel de Paula Campos Instituto Glaucia Lima 25
Cassio Januario Neto Nobre Amaurilio Marques Gomes
Diretor Tecnico Presidente Fecju

Pagina 18 de 18



