

SUB-13 FEMININO SUPERLIGEIRO (-28kg)

Sofya Rodrigues Oliveira

Resgate Judô/Ceará SC

270



SUB-13 FEMININO LIGEIRO (-31kg)

Kayra Emanuelle da Silva Cordeiro	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	65
Maria Juliana Pinheiro Gomes	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	65
Maria Júlia Araújo Vieira	Instituto Glaucia Lima	50



SUB-13 FEMININO MEIO-LEVE (-34kg)

Yohanna Silva Fernandes	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	245
Maria Júlia Araújo Vieira	Instituto Glaucia Lima	80
Ana Cecilia de Lima Costa	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	45
Maria Elianny Pinto de Lima	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	45
Daiane Dávila Cunha Monteiro	Instituto Arcanjo	35



SUB-13 FEMININO LEVE (-38kg)

Liêh Monyke Vasconcelo Narcizo	Instituto Cuca	150
Ana Lia Lima Furtado Silva	Instituto Cuca	130
Ana Rayssa Souza Cavalcante	Instituto Ação e Reação	70
Claudiana Pereira da Silva Rodrigues	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	35



SUB-13 FEMININO MEIO-MÉDIO (-42kg)

Maria Luiza Pinto Vasconcelos	Instituto Cuca	215
Claudiana Pereira da Silva Rodrigues	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	45
Mirella de Oliveira Nunes Parente	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	45
Ana Rayssa Souza Cavalcante	Instituto Ação e Reação	35



SUB-13 FEMININO MÉDIO (-47kg)

Ana Sophia Silva de Souza	Instituto Arcanjo	150
Evelyn Eduarda da Silva Santos Maciel	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	100
Vitória Kauany Braga Lopes	Instituto Glaucia Lima	65
Maria Luiza Lopes dos Santos	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
Mirela Williany Vieira da Costa	Instituto Glaucia Lima	45
Rauanny de Almeida Santos	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	45
Sara Almeida de Albuquerque	Judô Kan	35
Tatiana Kelly Honorio da Silva	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35



SUB-13 FEMININO MEIO-PESADO (-52kg)

Wiliany Vitória Alves Pereira	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	155
Maria Sofia Moraes Freitas	Instituto Cuca	135
Ana Sophia Silva de Souza	Instituto Arcanjo	130
Yohana Rodrigues de Oliveira	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	125
Isadora Barbosa Lima	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	55
Anne Gabriela Paixão de Andrade	Judô Musashi	35



SUB-13 FEMININO PESADO (-60kg)

Maria Josiane Nascimento Tomé	Judô Kan	180
Anna Luísa Araújo da Silva	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	90
Marilia Martins de Almeida	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	70



SUB-13 FEMININO SUPERPESADO (+60kg)

Jennyfer Nascimento Damasceno	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	325
Dulce Ana Maria Martins Ribeiro	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	45
Yasmim Bezerra Barroso Leitão	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	45
Maria Eduarda da Silva Sousa	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



SUB-13 MASCULINO SUPERLIGEIRO (-28kg)

Henry Borges Fernandes	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	225
João Pedro Barbosa Silva	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	60
Italo Matheus Sampaio Queiroz	Sampaio Dojô	45



SUB-13 MASCULINO LIGEIRO (-31kg)

Carlos Eduardo Porto Mota	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	230
Eduardo Menezes de Morais	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	135
Miguel Firmeza Lavor	Instituto Cuca	100
Henry Borges Fernandes	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	65
Davi Ferreira Moreira Crispim	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	35
Levy Silva do Nascimento	Instituto Glaucia Lima	35
Italo Matheus Sampaio Queiroz	Sampaio Dojô	25



SUB-13 MASCULINO MEIO-LEVE (-34kg)

Davi Luiz Silveira Barbosa	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	270
Pedro Alyson Lima Santiago	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	70
Saul Xavier Mapurunga	Instituto Glaucia Lima	45
Deyvison Barbosa de Sales Sousa	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35
Emanuel Pablo Goes Teixeira	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35
João Pedro Pereira Moura	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



SUB-13 MASCULINO LEVE (-38kg)

Enzo de Andrade Cruz	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	210
Nicolas Gabriel Borges Barbosa	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	100
Alan Deyvison de Souza Teixeira	Instituto Arcanjo	95
Daniel Martins Alves Junior	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	70
Julio Barbosa Brasileiro	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	45
Max Rhavi Bezerra da Silva	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	45
Davi Lucas Ferreira de Araújo	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
Pedro Alyson Lima Santiago	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



SUB-13 MASCULINO MEIO-MÉDIO (-42kg)

Enderson Lucas Ivo Souza	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	265
Enzo Takeshi Borro Uejo	BNB Clube de Fortaleza	125
Carlos André da Cunha de Queiroz	Instituto Glaucia Lima	80
Antony Kauê Oliveira Braga	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	35
Jose Aquiles Rodrigues de Sousa Cardoso	Sampaio Dojô	35
Levi Rodrigues Moreira	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35
Davi Marques da Silva Santos	Instituto Glaucia Lima	25



SUB-13 MASCULINO MÉDIO (-47kg)

Denis Rener da Silva Linhares	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	285
Bernard Monteiro Lima	Instituto Glaucia Lima	135
Davi Marques da Silva Santos	Instituto Glaucia Lima	105
João Gabriel Barroso Carvalho Teixeira	Judô Kan	50
Lucas Tavares Paiva	Instituto Glaucia Lima	45
Enzo Erik Costa Nascimento	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



SUB-13 MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-52kg)

Matheus Gabriel Mendes Albuquerque	Instituto Cuca	295
Nicolas de Almeida Melo	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	80
João Gabriel Barroso Carvalho Teixeira	Judô Kan	65
Davi Lucas Costa Teixeira	Academia de Judô Professor Garcia	45
Lucas Tavares Paiva	Instituto Glaucia Lima	35
Pedro Raphael de Albuquerque Dias Soares	Judô Musashi	35
Tarso Samuel Damasceno Pereira	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	35
Wadler Daniel da Silva Rodrigues	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
Luis Gabriel Maciel da Silva	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	25



SUB-13 MASCULINO PESADO (-60kg)

Francisco Darlyson Braga Rabelo	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	245
Isac Breno Andrade Pereira	Instituto Ação e Reação	90
Gutemberg Ferreira dos Santos	Instituto Glaucia Lima	70
Saymon Lucas Fernandes Moreira	Instituto Arcanjo	70
Enzo Gabriel Ribeiro Maia	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	45
Francisco Benjamim Gomes de Oliveira	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	25



SUB-13 MASCULINO SUPERPESADO (+60kg)

Gustavo dos Santos Queiroz	Instituto Arcanjo	180
Pedro Weslley de Sousa Gomes	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	125
Ryan Lucas Lemos dos Santos	Instituto Feitosa	65
Luis Miguel Freire de Lima	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
Victor Breno Evangelista da Costa	Instituto Cuca	35
Victor Samuel de Paula Campos	Instituto Glaucia Lima	25

Cassio Januario Neto Nobre Diretor Tecnico Amaurilio Marques Gomes Presidente Fecju